
Munhak Aquatics Centre
문학박태환수영장

3 OCT 2014
16:00

Diving
다이빙

Men's 10m Platform
남자 10m 플랫폼

Final
결승

Detailed Results

 

세부 경기 결과

Rank Name
NOC
Code

Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

DVM003101_73E 1.0 Report created FRI 3 OCT 2014 17:13 Page 1 of 2

1 QIU B CHN 407B 3.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 84.00 =2 84.00 =2 2.40
626B 3.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.59.09.09.0 96.25 1 180.25 1  
307C 3.4  10  10 9.5  109.5 10 10 102.00 1 282.25 1  
207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.58.58.08.5 91.80 1 374.05 1  
109C 3.7 9.5 9.5  10 9.59.59.59.5 105.45 1 479.50 1  
5156B 3.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.08.09.08.0 96.90 2 576.40 1  

2 YANG J CHN 407B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.07.08.0 84.00 =2 84.00 =2 2.40
307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 90.10 2 174.10 2 6.15
626B 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.06.57.07.0 75.25 6 249.35 2 32.90
207B 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.57.57.58.0 84.60 4 333.95 2 40.10
5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.58.0 86.40 3 420.35 3 59.15
109B 4.1 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 106.60 1 526.95 2 49.45

3 WOO H KOR 5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 1 86.40 1  
107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 76.50 =4 162.90 3 17.35
407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.0 78.40 3 241.30 3 40.95
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.09.0 90.10 2 331.40 3 42.65
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 93.60 2 425.00 2 54.50

6142D 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.09.07.5 74.40 9 499.40 3 77.00
4 KIM Y KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.06.58.07.5 66.00 10 66.00 10 20.40

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 70.40 8 136.40 8 43.85
207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.09.08.0 86.40 2 222.80 5 59.45
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 85.00 3 307.80 4 66.25
6142D 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 69.75 8 377.55 4 101.95
5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.56.5 75.60 =7 453.15 4 123.25

5 MURAKAMI K JPN 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =5 76.80 =5 9.60
6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 72.00 =6 148.80 7 31.45
207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 5 224.40 4 57.85
107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.07.57.57.5 69.00 9 293.40 6 80.65
307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.57.57.57.5 76.50 6 369.90 5 109.60
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.07.5 76.80 =5 446.70 5 129.70

6 HYON I PRK 107B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 75.00 7 75.00 7 11.40
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 3 151.80 5 28.45
307C 3.4 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 69.70 9 221.50 6 60.75
207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 73.80 7 295.30 5 78.75

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 70.40 7 365.70 6 113.80
5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 =7 441.30 6 135.10

7 OOI TL MAS 5253B 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.58.08.0 78.40 4 78.40 4 8.00
6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 =6 150.40 6 29.85
107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 70.50 8 220.90 7 61.35
207C 3.3 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.03.04.53.0 29.70 10 250.60 9 123.45
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 85.00 4 335.60 8 143.90
407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 78.40 4 414.00 7 162.40

8 CHEW Y MAS 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.57.0 69.00 8 69.00 8 17.40
6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 67.20 9 136.20 9 44.05
207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 72.60 7 208.80 8 73.45
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.08.0 76.80 6 285.60 7 88.45
307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.54.05.54.0 44.20 10 329.80 9 149.70
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 76.80 =5 406.60 8 169.80

9 RI H PRK 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 67.20 9 67.20 9 19.20
109C 3.7 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.04.55.55.5 53.65 10 120.85 10 59.40
307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 76.50 4 197.35 9 84.90
207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.08.0 82.80 5 280.15 8 93.90
5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.07.06.57.5 77.40 5 357.55 7 121.95
626B 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.03.54.54.0 42.00 10 399.55 9 176.85

10 OKAMOTO Y JPN 6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.57.5 76.80 =5 76.80 =5 9.60
107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 =4 153.30 4 26.95
407C 3.2 2.0 3.0 3.5 2.52.52.52.5 24.00 10 177.30 10 104.95
5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.0 72.00 8 249.30 10 124.75
307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.55.05.54.5 47.60 9 296.90 10 182.60
207B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.57.5 82.80 3 379.70 10 196.70
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Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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